
GlaxoSmithKline Pharmaceuticals Limited

Role Name & Title Email ID

Internal Committee, EAST:

Presiding Officer
Shrudhi Menon

Senior Manager,Legal
shrudhi.h.menon@gsk.com

Member
Somit Kumar

Sales Head, Proteus
somit.z.kumar@gsk.com

Member
Abhrotosh Chatterjee 

Regional Business Manager - Athenus
abhrotosh.b.chatterjee@gsk.com

Member
Sanah Behera 

HR Business Partner
sanah.s.behera@gsk.com

External Member
Sonal Mattoo

Representative of NGO / Legal firm
sonalmattoo@helpinghands.org.in

Internal Committee, NORTH:

Presiding Officer
Nishita Koltharkar

Senior Manager,Legal

nishita.n.koltharkar@gsk.com

Member
Masud Akhtar 

General Manager ,Regulatory Affairs
masud.2.akhtar@gsk.com

Member
Vipin Laroia

Senior Regional Business Manager - Athenus
vipin.y.laroia@gsk.com

Member
Nikita Sarangi

Talent, Learning & Organizational Development Head

nikita.x.sarangi@gsk.com

External Member
Sonal Mattoo

Representative of NGO / Legal firm
sonalmattoo@helpinghands.org.in

Internal Committee, SOUTH:

Presiding Officer
Aarti Bhardwaj 

Regional Business Manager - Altus
aarti.x.bhardwaj@gsk.com

Member
Lakshya Bhalla

HR Business Partner - North
lakshya.x.bhalla@gsk.com

Member
Kiran T. 

Marketing Head,Primary Care
kiran.k.t@gsk.com

Member
Poulami Sanyal

Assistant Manager - Branch Administration
poulami.a.sanyal@gsk.com

External Member
Sonal Mattoo

Representative of NGO / Legal firm
sonalmattoo@helpinghands.org.in

Internal Committee, WEST:

Presiding Officer
Sukanya Choudhury 

EVP - EM Regularoty Affairs
sukanya.a.choudhury@gsk.com

Member
Somanatha Subramanian 

Sales Head -Titanium
somanath.k.subramaniam@gsk.com

Member
Navneedhi Choubey 

Senior Markting Manager-Primary Care
navneedhi.r.choubey@gsk.com 

Member
Vasudevan Lakshmanan 

Senior HR Business Partner-Vaccines
vasudevan.x.lakshmanan@gsk.com

External Member
Sonal Mattoo

Representative of NGO / Legal firm
sonalmattoo@helpinghands.org.in

Internal Committee, Nashik Site:

Presiding Officer
Sumegha Deokar 

Site Planning & Warehouse Lead
sumegha.v.deokar@gsk.com

Member
Sandhya Mishra 

Skilled staff - Manufacturing
sandhya.r.mishra@gsk.com

Member
Kanheya Mehrotra 

Site Engineering Lead
kanheya.mehrotra@gsk.com

Member
Uday Voleti 

PSC HR Lead
uday.k.voleti@gsk.com

External Member
Sonal Mattoo

Representative of NGO / Legal firm
sonalmattoo@helpinghands.org.in

Internal Committee Members under POSH (Policy & Law)
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